BOARD MEMBERS
Shannon Berg
Brad Lotts
Allan Anderson
Gary Pitts
Paul Blodgett

BOARD OF REVIEW: 3 YRS
1 Shannon Berg
2 Allan Anderson
3 Bradley J Hanson

President
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee

Chair

VILLAGE OF NEW AUBURN
2024 - 2025 OFFICERS / COMMITTEES

Term Expires
2025

2025
2025
2026
2026

Term Expires

4/30/2026
4/30/2026
4/30/2026

HOUSING AUTHORITY COMMISSION 5 YRS

Peggy Stanford
Jackie McCracken
Shannon Berg
Christa Paulson
Bonnie Halberg
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Chair

PLANNING COMMISSION 3 YRS

1 Shannon Berg, VP
Dan Moos

Andrea Lemmons
Dean Sayles
Dwain Trowbridge
Steven McCracken

~N~No obhwN

CEMETERY COMMITTEE
Art Klingenberg
Gary Pitts
Bradley Hanson
Dean Sayles
John Farrell, I
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Chair

vacant

Chair

MICROLOAN FUND PROGRAM AND
DOWNTOWN FACADE LOAN PROGRAM

Dennis Bachman
Karen Smith
Dan North
Peggy Stanford
Bradley Hanson
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Chair

4/30/2026
4/30/2025
4/30/2027
4/30/2028
4/30/2029

4/30/2026
4/30/2027
4/30/2026
4/30/2027
4/30/2027
4/30/2026
4/30/2026

WEED COMMISSIONER
Shannon Berg
EMERGENCY COORDINATOR

Bradley J Hanson
ASSESSOR
Prochnow Assessing

FINANCE COMMITTEE: 1 YR
1 Shannon Berg
2 Allan Anderson
3 Bradley J Hanson

PARK COMMITTEE: 1 YR
1 John Hahlberg

Shannon Berg

Dean Motzer

Gary Pitts

Dwain Trowbridge
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PERSONNEL COMMITTEE 1 YR
Committee dissolved per Board action on:

BUILDING INSPECTOR
Joe Atwood
ZONING ADMINISTRATOR
Joe Atwood

Term Expires

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS: 3 YRS

1 Joe Atwood
Brad Lotts
Bradley Hanson
Nick Jones
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ELECTION INSPECTORS 2022 - 2023

Shannon Berg
Catherine Yohnk
Bonnie Halberg

llene Moos

Beverly Murk

Morgan Berg
Jacqueline McCracken
Peggy Stanford

Marie Dachel
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NAAFD COMMISSIONERS 1 YR
1 Andrea Lemmons
2 Bradley J Hanson
3 Gary Pitts, Alternate

Chair 4/30/2025
4/30/2025
4/30/2025
Chair 4/30/2025
4/30/2025
4/30/2025
4/30/2025
4/30/2025
4/11/2024
Chair 4/30/2025
4/30/2025
4/30/2025
4/30/2027
vacant 4/30/2026
Pollworker 12/31/2024
Pollworker 12/31/2024
Pollworker 12/31/2024
Pollworker 12/31/2024
Pollworker 12/31/2024
Pollworker 12/31/2024
Pollworker 12/31/2024
Alt Chief Electi 12/31/2024
Chief Election 12/31/2024
Inspector
4/30/2025
4/30/2025
4/30/2025



